OFFICIAL-SENSITIVE

Joint Schedule 2 (Variation Form)

Crown Copyright 2021

Joint Schedule 2 (Variation Form)

This form is to be used in order to change a contract in accordance with Clause 24

(Changing the Contract)

Contract Details

This variation is between:

The Department for Energy Security & Met Zero [DESMZ)
(“the Buyer™)

And
KPMG LLP ("the Supplier")

Confract name:

BE24204 - Delivery of MIS Cyber Security Programme Support
(“the Contract™)

Confract reference numb-er:

BE24204

Details of Proposed Variation

‘Variation initiated by: the Buyer
‘Variation mumber: 001
Diate variation is raised: 2T January 2025

Proposed variation

Revision to the contract start and end dates as agreed with the
Buyer.

Reason for the vanation:

Revision to the contract start and end dates as agreed with the
Buyer.

variation:

An Impact Assessment shall | Ni&
be provided within:

Impact of Variation
Likely impact of the proposed | Ni&

Qutcome of Variation

Confract variation:

This Contract detailed above is varied as follows:

Current Call-Off Start Date: Monday 207 January 2025
Revised Call-Off Start Date: Monday 27% January 2025

Current Call-Off Expiry Date: Monday 17" March 2025
Revised Call-Off Expiry Date: Monday 247 March 2025

There shall be no change to the Confract Value under this
variation.

Financial vanation:

Cnginal Contract Value: E 145,000.00
Additional cost due to variation: | £ N/A
Mew Contract value: E 145,000.00

RMG126 - Research & Insights DPS

Project Version: v1.0
Model Version: v1.0

OFFICIAL-SENSITIVE




OFFICIAL-SENSITIVE

1. This Varation must be agreed and signed by both Parties to the Contract and shall only be
effective from the date it is signed by Client.

2. 'Words and expressions in this Variation shall have the meanings given to them in the Contract.

3. The Confract, including any previous Variations, shall remain effective and unaltered except as
amended by this Vanation.

4.

Signed by an authorised signatory for and on behalf of the Buyer.

Signature

Date
Mame (in Capitals)

Address

Signed by an authorised signatory to sign for and on behalf of the Supplier

Signature

Date
Mame (in Capitals)

Address

RMG126 - Research & Insights DPS

OFFICIAL-SENSITIVE



	BE24204 - Joint Schedule 2 - Variation Form 01_redacted_001.pdf (p.1)
	BE24204 - Joint Schedule 2 - Variation Form 01_redacted_002.pdf (p.2)

